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Wraparound Reminder 

COVID 

Sickness and Diarrhoea 

 

 
 

ROBINWOOD 2023 

 
 

 

 



  

Laing Art Gallery and 
Great North Museum 

 

 

Parent Consultations 
Teachers are looking forward to catching up 
with you next. 
Telephone appointments will be held on the 
afternoon of Wednesday 29th March 
(Monday for Violet Class due to trip) and face 
to face appointments will be held on the 
evenings of Tuesday 28th and Thursday 30th 
March. 
Please  

 Remain outside until your appointment 
time.  A member of staff will invite you 
in at your allocated time (please be on 
time). 

 Do not over run your appointment time 
as others will be waiting outside 

 Children stay at home if possible, if not 
they can wait in the library. 

 
Thanks 
Mrs Lamb 

 

 



  

 

 

Pre-Loved Uniform 
PRE-LOVED ITEMS 
WE CAN SELL 

 PRE-LOVED ITEMS WE 
CAN NOT SELL 

OFFICIAL SCHOOL 
JUMPERS 

£2.50 NON – OFFICIAL JUMPERS 

OFFICIAL SCHOOL 
CARIGANS 

£2.50 NON – OFFICIAL 
CARIGANS 

OFFICIAL SCHOOL 
POLOS 

£1.50 NON – OFFICIAL POLOS 

GIRLS CHECKED 
DRESSES 

£1.50 GREY BOYS TROUSERS 

GREY PINAFORES £1.50 GREY TAYLORED GIRLS 
TROUSERS 

GREY SKIRTS £0.50 GREY BOYS SHORTS 
GREY GIRLS SOFT 
TROUSERS 

£0.50 DAMAGED OR MARKED 
ITEMS 

SCHOOL BAG (NEW 
STYLE) 

£2.50  

SCHOOL BAG (OLD 
STYLE) 

£1.50  

OFFICIAL PE T-
SHIRT/SHORTS 

£0.50  

07736276653

Staff Training Days 
Staff Training Days for GST schools this 
academic year will be: 
 

 Friday 26th May 2023 
 

Please see the dates for your diary below and 
the school calendar for 2022-2023 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Attendance 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Advanced Notice of Dates 2023 
Updates will be added in red 

 
 

February Half Term 

Monday 20th March Indigo Class Trip to Laing Art Gallery and GNM 

Monday 20th-31st March Big Walk and Wheel  

Wednesday 22nd – Friday 24th March Year 4 Robinwood 

WB 27th March Parent Consultations 

Wednesday 29th March Violet Class Trip to Laing Art Gallery and GNM 

Thursday 30th March Blue Class Trip to Laing Art Gallery and GNM 

Friday 31st March ‘Be Bright, Be Seen’ Non-uniform day 

Friday 31st March Reception Easter fun afternoon 2:00 – 3:00 pm  

Friday 31st March Easter Bonnet Competition - £1 to enter via ParentPay 

Friday 31st March Last  Last Day of Term 

Easter Holiday 

Monday 17th April School reopens 

Monday 17th April – Friday 28th April Year 4 Swimming – to be confirmed 

Tuesday 18th April  PTFA Easter Movie Night – Years R-4 - £3.50 via ParentPay 

Monday 1st May May Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 3rd May Class Photograph Day 

Monday 8th May Bank Holiday 

Sunday 14th May Children’s Cancer Run 

Thursday 25th May Last Day of Term 

Friday 26th May Training Day 

May Half Term 

Monday 5th June School reopens 

Wednesday 21st June KS2 The Big Gig 2023 

Tuesday 27th June KS1 Sports Day – parents arrive from 2pm 

Wednesday 28th June Reception Sports Day – parents arrive from 2pm 

Thursday 29th June KS2 Sports Day – parents arrive from 2pm 

Thursday 13th – Friday 14th July Year 3 On-site Residential  

Friday 21st July Last Day of Term 

 

Rainbow Wraparound 
Please contact us via wraparound@gosforthpark.newcastle.sch.uk or for any ad hoc bookings  
Rainbow Wraparound: 07926 946 565. 

 
If you don’t already, please give us a follow on Twitter. Our school account is @GosforthPark1st 





 



 

 


